GOLDLD

DISC BRAKE PADS

Classic Motocross
Holice 7.-8.9.2019

Memorial Michaela Spacka

Memorial Michaela Spacka 2019

A: MX1
MX1 1.Zavod

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:03:17

Holice 1,995 km

09.09.2019 13:00 .

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(226) Tom KOCH (2) Rico Alvaro Lozano (997) David KAINZMEIER
1 2:28.520 T1L.829 13:05:46.031 1 2:33.924 +10.948 13:05:51.435 1 2:45.065 +15.662 13:06:02.576
2:17.413 +0.722 13:08:03.444 2 2:23.278 +0.302 13:08:14.713 P 2:29.403 | 13:08:31.979
3 2:17.794 +1.103 13:10:21.238 3 2:23.321 +0.345 13:10:38.034 3 2:32.713 +3.310 13:11:04.692
4 2:17.299 +0.608  13:12:38.537 (N 2:22.976 | 13:13:01.010 P4 2:39.435 +10.032  13:13:44.127
5 2:17.275 +0.584 13:14:55.812 5 2:24.602 +1.626 13:15:25.612 5 2:30.780 +1.377 13:16:14.907
Al 2:16.691 | 13:17:12.503 p6 2:34.957 +11.981 13:18:00.569 6 2:30.565 +1.162 13:18:45.472
p7 2:28.921 +12.230 13:19:41.424 7 2:25.119 +2.143 13:20:25.688 7 2:30.891 +1.488 13:21:16.363
8 2:17.087 +0.396 13:21:58.511 8 2:27.564 +4.588 13:22:53.252 8 2:33.736 +4.333 13:23:50.099
9 2:17.379 +0.688 13:24:15.890 9 2:29.144 +6.168 13:25:22.396 9 2:32.928 +3.525 13:26:23.027
(262) Mike STENDER (150) Dominik PROCHAZKA (92) Jindfich MUSIL
1 2:31.838 +15.427  13:05:49.349 1 2:39.930 +16.655 13:05:57.441 1 2:44.425 +14.827  13:06:01.936
2:18.851 +2.440 13:08:08.200 2 2:24.921 +1.646 13:08:22.362 2 2:33.290 +3.692 13:08:35.226
3 2:19.083 +2672  13:10:27.283 3 IEEERE 13:10:45.637 3 2:30.868 +1.270  13:11:06.094
4 2:16.761 +0.350 13:12:44.044 4 2:23.542 +0.267 13:13:09.179 4 2:29.598 13:13:35.692
5 2:16.828 +0.417 13:15:00.872 p> 2:32.779 +9.504 13:15:41.958 p5 2:40.332 +10.734 13:16:16.024
N 216411 | 13:17:17.283 6 2:25.829 +2.554 13:18:07.787 6 2:30.379 +0.781 13:18:46.403
p7 2:25.501 +9.090 13:19:42.784 7 2:25.165 +1.890 13:20:32.952 7 2:31.571 +1.973 13:21:17.974
8 2:16.810 +0.399 13:21:59.594 8 2:27.091 +3.816 13:23:00.043 8 2:34.416 +4.818 13:23:52.390
9 2:17.658 +1.247 13:24:17.252 9 2:27.141 +3.866 13:25:27.184 9 2:35.051 +5.453 13:26:27.441
(232) Martin MICHEK (165) Zdenek Kratochvil (6) Marek HAVIAR
1 2:32.903 +16.843 13:05:50.414 1 2:40.668 +15.837 13:05:58.179 1 2:53.984 +24.042 13:06:11.495
2 2:21.405 45,345 13:08:11.819 2 2:25.396 +0.565 13:08:23.575 p2 2:41.092 +11.150 13:08:52.587
3 2:17.067 +1.007 13:10:28.886 3 13:10:48.406 3 2:32.439 +2.497 13:11:25.026
4 2:17.212 +1.152 13:12:46.098 4 2:25.544 +0.713 13:13:13.950 4 2:31.135 +1.193 13:13:56.161
5 13:15:02.158 p5 2:35.357 +10.526 13:15:49.307 5 2:32.057 +2.115 13:16:28.218
p6 2:24.785 +8.725 13:17:26.943 6 2:30.299 +5.468 13:18:19.606 6 2:31.725 +1.783 13:18:59.943
7 2:19.609 +3.549 13:19:46.552 7 2:25.949 +1.118 13:20:45.555 7 2:31.641 +1.699 13:21:31.584
8 2:19.491 1+3.431 13:22:06.043 8 2:28.546 +3.715 13:23:14.101 8 m 13:24:01.526
9 2:22.842 +6.782 13:24:28.885 9 2:31.775 +6.944 13:25:45.876 9 2:30.561 +0.619 13:26:32.087
(111) Petr BARTOS (240) Ladislav CERVENKA (84) Martin LOCHMAN
1 2:29.603 T11.180 13:05:47.204 1 2:45.626 +18.504 13:06:03.137 1 2:49.833 +19.244 13:06:07.344
2 2:19.528 +1.015 13:08:06.732 2 2:28.998 +1.876 13:08:32.135 2 2:32.170 +1.581 13:08:39.514
3 2:20.210 +1.697 13:10:26.942 3 2:29.062 +1.940 13:11:01.197 3 2:32.641 +2.052 13:11:12.155
4 2:20.696 +2.183 13:12:47.638 4 2:27.122 13:13:28.319 p4 2:41.380 +10.791 13:13:53.535
5 2:19.586 +1.073 13:15:07.224 p5 2:36.406 +9.284 13:16:04.725 5 2:32.585 +1.996 13:16:26.120
6 13:17:25.737 6 2:28.047 +0.925 13:18:32.772 6 2:31.750 +1.161 13:18:57.870
p7 2:27.976 49.463 13:19:53.713 7 2:28.400 +1.278 13:21:01.172 7 2:31.293 +0.704 13:21:29.163
8 2:20.104 +1591  13:22:13.817 8 2:27.649 +0.527  13:23:28.821 8 13:23:59.752
9 2:20.248 +1.735 13:24:34.065 9 2:31.892 +4.770 13:26:00.713 9 2:35.443 +4.854 13:26:35.195
(67) Petr MICHALEC (224) Theo URBAS (117) Gomez Luis Lopez
I 331,501 13,950 13:05:49.102 pl 2:45.625 +19.036 13:06:03.136 1 2:38.520 +7.926 13:05:56.031
2 2:23.420 +5.779 13:08:12.522 2 2:30.033 +3.444 13:08:33.169 p2 2:35.809 +5.215 13:08:31.840
3 2:18.072 +0.431 13:10:30.594 3 2:28.880 +2.291 13:11:02.049 3 2:44.486 +13.892 13:11:16.326
4 13:12:48.235 4 2:27.718 +1.129 13:13:29.767 4 2:46.883 +16.289 13:14:03.209
5 2:19.386 +1.745 13:15:07.621 5 2:26.995 +0.406 13:15:56.762 5 2:34.100 +3.506 13:16:37.309
6 2:18.809 +1.168  13:17:26.430 6 13:18:23.351 6 2:33.253 +2.659  13:19:10.562
7 2:20.005 12364 13:19:46.435 7 2:35.390 +8.801 13:20:58.741 7 2:30.742 +0.148 13:21:41.304
p8 2:29.151 +11.510 13:22:15.586 8 2:27.425 +0.836 13:23:26.166 8 2:31.004 +0.410 13:24:12.308
9 2:19.114 +1473 132434700 9 2:44.088 +17499  13:26:10254 o IEETYE 13:26:42.902
(27) Martin FINEK (255) Lukas MOHAUPT (212) Patrik SPONAR
1 231235 11586 13:05:48.746 1 2:42.385 +14.199 13:05:59.896 p1 3:05.074 +35.609 13:06:22.585
2 2:24.780 +5.131 13:08:13.526 2 13:08:28.082 2 2:35.237 +5.772 13:08:57.822
3 2:20.464 +0.815 13:10:33.990 3 2:28.268 +0.082 13:10:56.350 3 2:34.282 +4.817 13:11:32.104
4 13:12:53.639 p4 2:38.743 +10.557 13:13:35.093 4 2:34.443 +4.978 13:14:06.547
5 2:21.414 +1.765 13:15:15.053 5 2:29.999 +1.813 13:16:05.092 5 2:31.834 +2.369 13:16:38.381
p6 2:30.143 +10.494 13:17:45.196 6 2:29.691 +1.505 13:18:34.783 6 2:32.505 +3.040 13:19:10.886
7 2:22.888 43.239 13:20:08.084 7 2:30.322 +2.136 13:21:05.105 7 2:31.880 +2.415 13:21:42.766
8 2:23.458 +3.809 13:22:31.542 8 2:31.855 +3.669 13:23:36.960 8 2:31.122 +1.657 13:24:13.888
9 2:29.856 +10.207  13:25:013%8 9 2:36.215 +8029  13:26:13.175 el 2:29.465 ] 13:26:43.353
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GOLDLD

DISC BRAKE PADS

Memorial Michaela Spacka
Classic Motocross
Holice 7.-8.9.2019

Memorial Michaela Spacka 2019

A: MX1

MX1

1.Zavod

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:03:17

Holice 1,995 km

09.09.2019 13:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) Filip MULLER
1 2:49.157 +14.525 13:06:06.668
P 2:34.632 | 13:08:41.300
p3 2:43.428 +8.796 13:11:24.728
4 2:35.846 +1.214 13:14:00.574
5 2:36.575 +1.943 13:16:37.149
6 2:36.708 +2.076 13:19:13.857
7 2:37.287 +2.655 13:21:51.144
8 2:41.905 +7.273 13:24:33.049
(53) Miha URBAS
1 2:53.545 +16.366 13:06:11.056
p2 2:46.914 +9.735 13:08:57.970
3 2:41.039 +3.860 13:11:39.009
4 2:37.471 +0.292 13:14:16.480
5 2:38.757 +1.578 13:16:55.237
6 13:19:32.416
7 2:44.030 +6.851 13:22:16.446
8 2:37.191 +0.012 13:24:53.637
(41) Tomag ZEMAN
1 2:58.054 +20.446 13:06:15.565
2 2:38.365 +0.757 13:08:53.930
3 13:11:31.538
p4 2:48.921 +11.313 13:14:20.459
5 2:38.662 +1.054 13:16:59.121
6 2:38.413 +0.805 13:19:37.534
7 2:42.165 +4.557 13:22:19.699
8 2:38.683 +1.075 13:24:58.382
(297) Michal SKALA
1 2:55.719 +17.410 13:06:13.230
p2 2:48.489 +10.180 13:09:01.719
3 2:40.392 +2.083 13:11:42.111
4 2:39.222 +0.913 13:14:21.333
5 13:16:59.642
6 2:38.536 +0.227 13:19:38.178
7 2:42.285 +3.976 13:22:20.463
8 2:38.493 +0.184 13:24:58.956
(29) Pavel KRIZEK
1 3:14.995 +39.892 13:06:32.506
2 2:35.987 +0.884 13:09:08.493
El  2:35.103 | 13:11:43.596
4 2:40.848 +5.745 13:14:24.444
5 2:35.838 +0.735 13:17:00.282
p6 2:49.044 +13.941 13:19:49.326
7 2:37.405 +2.302 13:22:26.731
8 2:39.790 +4.687 13:25:06.521
(225) Petr MATENA
1 2:59.395 +18.474 13:06:16.906
2 2:42.051 +1.130 13:08:58.957
3 2:43.966 +3.045 13:11:42.923
4 2:42.892 +1.971 13:14:25.815
5 13:17:06.736
6 2:44.320 +3.399 13:19:51.056
p7 2:53.309 +12.388 13:22:44.365
8 2:45.080 +4.159 13:25:29.445
(366) Tomas SADECKY
1 3:00.562 +21.533 13:06:18.073
2 13:08:57.102
3 2:44.160 +5.131 13:11:41.262
4 2:43.030 +4.001 13:14:24.292

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:42.381 +3.352 13:17:06.673
6 2:52.305 +13.276 13:19:58.978

p7 3:19.371 +40.342 13:23:18.349
8 2:49.165 +10.136 13:26:07.514

(866) Michal CMELO

pl 3:14.996 +17.798 13:06:32.507
2 2:54.714 -2.484 13:09:27.221
3 13:12:24.419
4 3:05.331 +8.133 13:15:29.750
5 3:03.228 +6.030 13:18:32.978
6 3:04.298 +7.100 13:21:37.276
7 3:04.985 +7.787 13:24:42.261

Lap

Lap Tm

Il
_H

Diff Time of Day
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